

## 8th Edition Catalog Errors / Typos

Page No.	Description of typo/info
12	Part # 800370 & 800372 pictures should be swapped
34	Part# S4725000072 - wrong picture and package information, changed picture
51	Part# RT28510 should be #RT25810
62	Part #'s R803048 / R803049, R803054 / R803050, & R803058 / R803059- types are the opposite of stated
123	Stocking part #'s 6614071 / 6614072 Not listed
143	Part# 1010325 has ports A & C, not B & D
144	Part# 1010335 has ports A & C, not B & D
222	Part# 3-16-38 dimension should be ¼ x 2 x 95-3/4
312	4th jack part # should be LGD700-213072000
315	The 1011235 shows 69", it should be 68"
343	Part #1026390 - 116" long, not 130"
351	DL-BU-1 Kit - Item#2--should be Quantity (1) 4044 not (2) - Item#5--should be Quantity (1) pair 4006PR Not (2) pair
359	Part# 1010151 height to hole center should be 1.12"
374	Part # SK01796 is a crossmember clip, not a crossmember
383	Supreme corner cap picture shown is #SU-001015, not SU-001014; changed picture
414	Part # X6148X120 wrong picture & dimension
422	Part #'s TFT2000 & TFT2000-KIT are no longer available - discontinued
448	Part #1310570 - replaced incorrect picture
602	Part #'s 1010216 & AV102 - clarified descriptions